IRIVERVIEW Bay Road Business Park Bay Road, Derry, BT48 7SE
joe: 07808018970 | joe: 07711822299

Ford Transit 2.0 TDCi 130ps Chassis Cab | Dec
2017

Vehicle Features

2 x 12V power outlets, 8 speakers, 16" steel wheels, 50/50 split
folding rear seat backrest, ABS + ESP, Blind spot eliminator,
Deadlocks, Driver's seat armrest, Electric windows, Electronic
dynamic cornering control, Emergency brake assist, Glovebox
(A4 documents size), Height adjustable front headrests, Hill start
assist, Overhead storage console, Part body colour front bumper,
Partial wheelcovers, PAS, Reach and rake adjustable steering
column, Rear mudflaps, Remote central locking, Rubber floor
covering, Seatbelt warning indicator, Side wind mitigation

£13

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:
Light goods vehicle (£3

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

;995 ; var

86000
Diesel
Manual
White
1995

35 p/a)
Dropside Lorry
OlL454

6579mm
2474mm
2214mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

3500KG

26.6MPG

41.5MPG

34.4MPG

8oL
6 SPEED

128.2BHP



